
Direction
Boundary

No
Description of Boundaries

North
1

"Southern side of channel
From Kalitheerthalkuppam Ural kutai(Western side of R.S.No.62 of
Thirubuvanai Revenue village) to North-Easte corner of R.S.No.94 of
Thirubuvanai Revenue village."

East
2

"Eastern boundary of R.S.No.94 of Thirubuvanai Revenue village.
From North-Easte corner of R.S.No.94 of Thirubuvanai Revenue village to
North-Easte corner of Thirubuvanai electricity sub station compound wall."

East
3

"Eastern compound wall of Thirubuvanai electricity sub station.
From North-Easte corner of Thirubuvanai electricity sub station compound wall
to NH 45-A(South-Easte corner of Thirubuvanai Electricity sub station
compound wall)."

East
4

"Southern side of NH 45-A.
From South-Easte corner of Thirubuvanai Electricity sub station compound wall
to North-Easte corner of R.S.No.119 of Thirubuvanai Revenue village."

East
5

"Eastern boundaries of R.S.No.119,120,121 and 122 of Thirubuvanai Revenue
village.
From  North-Easte corner of R.S.No.119 of Thirubuvanai Revenue village to
Southern side of R.S.No.122 of Thirubuvanai revenue village."

East
6

"Common boundary between U.T of Puducherry and Tamil Nadu state.
From Southern side of R.S.No.122 of Thirubuvanai revenue village to
South-Easte corner of R.S.No.156 of Thirubuvanai revenue village."

South
7

"Common boundary between  U.T of Puducherry and Tamil Nadu state.
From South-Easte corner of R.S.No.156 of Thirubuvanai revenue village to
North-Easte corner of R.S.No.69 of Madagadipet revenue village."

South
8

"Northern side of Nallur to Madagadipet palayam road.
From North-Easte corner of R.S.No.69 of Madagadipet revenue village to
South-Weste corner of R.S.No.165 of Madagadipet revenue village."

West
9

"Western boundaries of R.S.No.165,162,161,160,108,111 and 112 of
Madagadipet Revenue village.
From  Nallur-Madagadipet palayam road(South-Weste corner of R.S.No.165 of
Madagadipet revenue village) to North-Weste corner of R.S.No.112 of
Madagadipet revenue village."

West
10

"Northern boundary of R.S.No.112 of Madagadipet Revenue village.
From North-Weste corner of R.S.No.112 of Madagadipet revenue village to
South-Weste corner R.S.No.114 of Madagadipet Revenue village."

West
11

"Western boundary of R.S.No.114 of Madagadipet Revenue village.
From South-Weste corner R.S.No.114 of Madagadipet Revenue village to
South-Easte corner of Madagadipet burial ground."

West
12

"North and Eastern boundry of compound wall of Madagadipet Burial ground.
From South-Weste corner of Madagadipet Burial ground to NH
45A(South-Weste corner of R.S.No.120 of Madagadipet Revenue village)."

West
13

"Western boundaries of R.S.No.120 of Madagadipet Revenue village and
R.S.No.63 and 62 of Thirubuvanai Revenue village.
From NH 45A(South-Weste corner of R.S.No.120 of Madagadipet Revenue
village) to Channel(Western side of R.S.No.62 of Thirubuvanai Revenue
village)."
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Census)

SL.No
WARD No

EB.No
EB  POPULATION

V.P   WARD
POPULATION

TOTAL
SC

TOTAL
SC

1
1

97-2Pt
430

90
702

315
2

97-1Pt
272

225

3
2

96
470

442
715

687
4

97-1Pt
245

245

5
3

103-1Pt
509

51
592

51
6

103-2Pt
83

--

7
4

103-2Pt
586

17
660

17
8

104Pt
74

--

9
5

104Pt
707

65
707

65

10
6

90
566

--
721

--
11

89Pt
155

--

12
7

89Pt
721

51
721

51

13
8

88
668

53
668

53

TOTAL
5486

1239
5486

1239

TAM IL NADU

 MAP SHOWING THE BOUNDARIES OF:-(i)  T.PALAYAM - M.PALAYAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE

 (ii) VILLAGE PANCHAYAT WARDS
Population:- 5486 (As Per 2011 census)
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